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Reads:
Should Read:
Transferred To:

Reads:
Should Read:
Transferred To:

Type |HS
General 9005.10.0020 Russia

General
General

General
General
General

General
General
General

9005.10.0020
9005.10.0080

9005.10.0020
9005.10.0020
9005.90.8000

9005.10.0020
9005.10.0020
9005.90.8000

Imports APRIL 2003

Country

Russia
Russia

Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong

Japan
Japan
Japan

District
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Quantity 1 | Unit 1| CIF Value | Customs Value

360  no
0 no
360 no

70,752 no

59,004  no

0| X

2,430
0
2,430

35,681
0
35,681

22,031
0
22,031

2,160
0
2,160

33,918
0
33,918

21,716
0
21,716

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233
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